QUICK REFERENCE GUIDE

LENNOXD) VRE  vincves syom:

VWMB***H4 (WALL

NT)

V22B***H4 (2X2 CEILING CASSETTE)

V33B**""H4 (3X3 CEILING CASSETTE)

MODEL

Cooling (Btu/h)
Heating (Btu/h)
Max. CFM
Static (in. w.q.)
V/Hz/Ph

MCA (A)

MOP (A)
Condensate Lift
Width (in.)
Height (in.)
Depth (in.)
Sound (dBA)
Net Weight (Ib.)

007
7,500
9,500

310

208-230/60/1

0.23

15
39
12-3/8
8-3/4
30
27

| —

009 012 015 018
9,500 12,000 15,000 19,000
11,000 13,600 17,100 21,500

310 350 400 450

208-230/60/1

208-230/60/1

208-230/60/1 | 208-230/60/1

0.24 0.27 0.34 042
15 15 15 15
39 39 39 39

12-3/8 12-3/8 12-3/8 12-3/8

8-3/4 8-3/4 8-3/4 8-3/4
30 32 35 37
27 27 30 30

024

24,000
27,300
620
208-230/60/1
0.52
15
47
13-1/2
10-5/16
38
38

030

30,000
34,100
700
208-230/60/1
0.65
15
47
13-1/2
10-5/16
40
38

007
7,000
8,000

306

208-230/60/1

0.38
15
28

25-1/2
10-3/8
25-1/2

355

40

L4
RN
009 012 015 009 012 015
9,000 12,000 15,000 8,500 12,000 15,000
10000 13000 17,000 10,900 13,600 17,000
306 3,559 359 460 560 680

0.38
15
28

25-1/2
10-3/8
25-1/2

34.6

40

208-230/60/1

208-230/60/1 | 208-230/60/1 | 208-230/60/1 | 208-230/60/1

0.53 0.53 0.5 0.6 0.8
15 15 15 15 15
28 28 28 28 28

25-1/2 25-1/2 37-3/8 37-3/8 37-3/8

10-3/8 10-3/8 10-3/4 10-3/4 13-5/8

25-1/2 25-1/2 37-3/8 37-3/8 37-3/8
38 37.7 33.6 34.9 38.4
43 43 54 54 69

208-230/60/1

2

018

18,000
21,000

800

0.8
15
28

37-3/8
13-5/8
37-3/8

38
69

208-230/60/1

024

24,000
27,000

800

1.3
15
28

37-3/8
13-5/8
37-3/8

42.8
69

208-230/60/1

030

30,000
34,000

950

1.3
15
28

37-3/8
13-5/8
37-3/8

43.1
69

208-230/60/1

036

36,000
42,000
1,100

1.8
15
28

37-3/8
13-5/8
37-3/8

46.9
69

208-230/60/1

048

48,000
54,000
1,200

2.2
15
28

37-3/8
13-5/8
37-3/8

50.7
69

208-230/60/1

VOWA'**H4 (ONE WAY CASSETTE) VCFB***H4 (CEILING/FLOOR) VMDB***H4 (MEDIUM-STATIC DUCTED)

MODEL

Cooling (Btu/h)
Heating (Btu/h)
Max. CFM
Static (in. w.q.)
V/Hz/Ph

MCA (A)

MOP (A)
Condensate Lift
Width (in.)
Height (in.)
Depth (in.)
Sound (dBA)
Net Weight (Ib.)

MODEL

Cooling (Btu/h)
Heating (Btu/h)
Max. CFM
Static (in. w.q.)
V/Hz/Ph

MCA (A)

MOP (A)
Condensate Lift
Width (in.)
Height (in.)
Depth (in.)
Sound (dBA)
Net Weight (Ib.)

007
7,500
9,500

310

208-230/60/1
0.23
15

39
12-3/8
8-3/4
30
27

012

12,000
13,500
400
0.2-0.8
208-230/60/1
1.8
15
37-1/2
16-1/2
29-1/8
33.8
105

=
009 012 015 018
9,500 12,000 15,000 19,000
11,000 13,600 17,100 21,500
310 350 400 450

208-230/60/1

208-230/60/1 | 208-230/60/1 | 208-230/60/1

024

24,000
27,300
620

208-230/60/1
0.52
15

47
13-1/2
10-5/16
38
38

054

53,500
60,000
1,835
0.2-0.8
208-230/60/1
7.75
15
51-1/4
16-1/2
29-1/8
52.6

0.24 0.27 0.34 042
15 15 15 15
39 39 39 39
12-3/8 12-3/8 12-3/8 12-3/8
8-3/4 8-3/4 8-3/4 8-3/4
30 32 35 37
27 27 30 30
VHIB***H4 (HIGH-STATIC DUCTED)
024 030 048
24,000 30,000 36,000 48,000
27,000 34,000 40,000 54,000
735 971 1,188 1,429
0.2-0.8 0.2-0.8 0.2-0.8 0.2-0.8
208-230/60/1 | 208-230/60/1 | 208-230/60/1 | 208-230/60/1
5.7 71 7.25 7.6
15 15 15 15
37-1/2 37-1/2 51-1/4 51-1/4
16-1/2 16-1/2 16-1/2 16-1/2
29-1/8 29-1/8 29-1/8 29-1/8
42.7 433 48.8 49.5
110 115 15 159

159

012

12,000
13,500
335

208-230/60/1

0.44

15

39

26
8-1/1

41

57

072

72,000
81,000
2,235
0.2-1.0
208-230/60/1
9.6
15
56-3/4
19-7/8
38-1/4
504
254

015

15,000

17,000
441

208-230/60/1

0.73
15
39
26

8-1/8
42
62

096

96,000
108,000
2,824
0.2-1.0
208-230/60/1
10.2
15
56-3/4
19-7/8
38-1/4
53.5
254

Es-anagy .

018 024 030 036 048 007 009 012 015 018 024 030 036 048
18,000 24,000 30,000 36,000 48,000 7,000 9,000 12,000 15,000 18,000 24,000 30,000 36,000 48,000
21,000 27,000 34,000 40,000 54,000 8,000 10,900 13,600 17,000 21,000 27,000 34,000 42,000 54,000

471 571 729 1,094 1,353 260 330 450 560 670 800 1,100 1,200 1,370

- - - - - 0.0 010 010 0.10 0.10 0.10 015 015 0.2
208-230/60/1 | 208-230/60/1 | 208-230/60/1 | 208-230/60/1 | 208-230/60/1 | 208-230/60/1 | 208-230/60/1 | 208-230/60/1 | 208-230/60/1 | 208-230/60/1 | 208-230/60/1 | 208-230/60/1 | 208-230/60/1| 208-230/60/1

0.87 1.2 1.4 1.8 208 1.25 1.25 313 313 313 313 5 5 5

15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15

- - - - - 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28

39 39 50-3/8 65-3/4 65-3/4 39-3/8 39-3/8 39-3/8 48-1/2 48-1/2 48-1/2 50-3/4 50-3/4 50-3/4

26 26 26 26-3/4 26-3/4 8-1/4 8-1/4 10-5/8 10-5/8 10-5/8 10-5/8 1-7/8 1-7/8 1-7/8
8-1/8 8-1/8 8-1/8 9-5/8 9-5/8 20-3/4 20-3/4 25-3/8 30-1/2 30-1/2 30-1/2 34-1/8 34-1/8 34-1/8

44 50 51 49 49 31.8 29.8 327 335 355 34.2 394 40.8 41.2

62 62 77 106 106 51 51 76 100 100 100 124 124 124

VOSB***H4 (OUTSIDE AIR DUCTED) VVCB***H4 (VERTICAL AIR HANDLER)
m

036 048 054 072 096 012 018 024 030 036 048 054 060
12,000 24,000 30,000 36,000 48,000 12,000 18,000 24,000 30,000 36,000 48,000 53,500 60,000
13,500 27,000 34,000 40,000 54,000 13,500 21,000 27,000 34,000 40,000 54,000 60,000 66,000

400 735 971 1,188 1,429 400 600 800 1,000 1,200 1,600 1,800 1,800
0.2-0.8 0.2-0.8 0.2-0.8 0.2-0.8 0.2-0.8 0-0.8 0-0.8 0-0.8 0-0.8 0-0.8 0-0.8 0-0.8 0-0.8

208-230/60/1 | 208-230/60/1 | 208-230/60/1 | 208-230/60/1 | 208-230/60/1 | 208-230/60/1 | 208-230/60/1 | 208-230/60/1 | 208-230/60/1 | 208-230/60/1 | 208-230/60/1 | 208-230/60/1 | 208-230/60/1

2.6 3 34 5 5.2 1.5 3.8 3.8 3.8 5.3 5.3 7.2 7.2

15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15
51-1/4 51-1/4 51-1/4 56-3/4 56-3/4 19-3/4 19-3/4 19-3/4 19-3/4 22 22 22 22
16-1/2 16-1/2 16-1/2 19-7/8 19-7/8 45-3/4 45-3/4 45-3/4 45-3/4 53-3/4 53-3/4 53-3/4 53-3/4
29-1/8 29-1/8 29-1/8 38-1/4 29-1/8 38-1/4 21-5/8 21-5/8 21-5/8 24 24 24 24

495 504 51.4 521 535 347 36.7 39.7 437 42.1 48.3 51 50.3

162 162 162 256 256 19 123 123 123 163 163 163 170

LFNNOX




QUICK REFERENCE GUIDE

lENNUX : VRF Connecting technology with expertise

el = 4

Tonnage 3 4 5
Model Number VPB036H4M VPB048H4M VPB060H4M
Cooling (Btu/h) 36,000 47,500 60,000
Heating (Btu/h) 40,000 52,500 66,000
Dimensions WxHxD (in.) 35-3/8 x 52-1/4 x 13-1/4

VAC/o 208-230/1 208-230/1 208-230/1
MCA / MOCP 36/40 38/50 40/45
Max # IDU 5 7 9

Lennox VRF Local Controllers

==

ol

== b
| ! MODEL 1o+ |BEE
* ) o &
VOSTAT51P VOSTAT54P VOSTAT52P
Description Programmable Touchscreen Controller Non-programmable Controller Wireless Controller
Dimensions (in) 6x2-1/2x3/4
Q Controller Features
G LCD Display 7" Full-Color Touchscreen Backlit LCD Display Backlit LCD Display
Configuration Options . .
Servicing 3 3
Operation Mode Toggle Auto ® Cool ® Dry ® Heat ® Fan Auto ® Cool ® Dry ® Heat ® Fan Auto ® Cool ® Dry  Heat ® Fan
Scheduling Everyday / 5+1+1/5+2/7
Grouping 16 Indoor Units 16 Indoor Units 1:1
Fan Speed Toggle Low e Medium e High e Auto Low e Medium e High e Auto Low ® Medium e High ¢ Auto
Temperature Toggle Fahrenheit - Celsius Fahrenheit - Celsius Fahrenheit - Celsius
Y v Auto-Detect IDU Model .
Set External Static Pressure o
Built-in Occupancy Sensor 3
System Piping Lenghts (ft.)
. Installation Clearances - Inches (MM)
Total Piping Length 492
Single Unit Installation
Maximum Piping Length (Actual) 296 "
(Wall or Partition)
Maximum Pipe Length (Equivalent) 328
First Branch to Farthest IDU — E 131 Air Inlet@ 12 (305)4Minimum
Height Difference (ft.) 12
(3051 ALIDS
IDU to ODU (ODU Below) — A 131 Miaﬂum 24 A - Tt CEBIlFllyEDg
Alr inlet Wl Bt wwwanridirectory.o
(mo‘)’V STE
IDU to ODU (ODU Above) — B 164 = T Minimum
IDU to IDU - C 49  Frontof uni (Service Visit us at www.lennox.com
79(2007) [ Air Outlet Clearance) he | hnical inf ; | ial
Minimam NOTE - Ifunitis sumounded on three For the latest technical information, www.lennoxcommercial.com
or four sides by walls or partitions Contact us at 1-800-4-LENNOX

that are taller than 10 ft. (3 m), call
Lennox VRF Applications group to .
discuss additional requirements. ©2020 Lennox Industries, Inc.

NOTE - 24 in. (610 mm) clearance required on top of unit. (1 4703 ) 2/20 PC92330



